HHSRS Enforcement

Day1
9.30

10.00

10.50

11.00

12.30

Day 2
9.15

9.30

10.20

10.50

11.00

12.30

Registration

Introduction and welcome

Key learning needs around HHSRS enforcement
Influences on action

Legal frame for action
Powers of entry
Options for Action

Refreshment break

Most Appropriate Course of Action
Exercise

Hazard Awareness Notice
Improvement Notices

Prohibition Order

Questions

End of day one

Registration

Review and reflection on day one
Emergency Action

Suspension

Exercise

Feedback on exercise

Appeals and the First Tier Property Tribunal
Exercise

Refreshment break

Enforcement options following non-compliance
Revocation & Variation

Questions

End of day two

Chartered Institute of
Environmental Health




