Chartered Institute of Environmental Health

## **HHSRS Enforcement**

Day 1

9.30	<b>Registration</b> Introduction and welcome Key learning needs around HHSRS enforcement Influences on action
10.00	Legal frame for action Powers of entry Options for Action
10.50	Refreshment break
11.00	Most Appropriate Course of Action Exercise Hazard Awareness Notice Improvement Notices Prohibition Order Questions
12.30	End of day one
<b>Day 2</b> 9.15	Registration
-	<b>Registration</b> Review and reflection on day one Emergency Action Suspension Exercise
9.15	Review and reflection on day one Emergency Action Suspension
<b>9.15</b> 9.30	Review and reflection on day one Emergency Action Suspension Exercise Feedback on exercise Appeals and the First Tier Property Tribunal
<b>9.30</b> 10.20	Review and reflection on day one Emergency Action Suspension Exercise Feedback on exercise Appeals and the First Tier Property Tribunal Exercise